o ]| . T
EEEED Despiece de Producto
SeEvIK EEEET : Sie il

o' ~
L[ Referencia: R12/51D 1 = Epn“n. K

liontact
hetuation

% Wearlng Parts wih"0"mark.
DAJ Ao&os 1

www.grupo-k.es




W"’{: ~—~ = ~ N D
Despiece'de P

roducto

Referencia: R12/51D 1
1 Deflector 1 32 Salety Guide 1
2 Hax. Bolt M5 X 25 4 33 Spring Pin 3X25 2
3 Spring Washer 5 B 34 Ring 2 1
4 Washer 5 4 35 Spring 1
5 Air Cap 1 16 Spring 1
[ Soal 1 37 Lock Nut M4 1
) Internal Lining 1 18 Setting Knob 1
8 0-Ring 23.6X1.5 1 39 Guide Latch 1
g Spring 1 40 E-Ring [ 1
10 Gaskat 1 41 Salaty Unit 1
n 0-Ring 9.5X2.65 1 42 Salety Cover 1
12 Head Valve Piston 1 43 Hex. Bolt Mixe 3
13 0-Ring 3.5X24 1 44 No-Mar Tip 1
14 0-Ring 245X3.5 1 45 Work Contact Element 1
15 0-Ring 14X 2.65 1 46 Hex. Bolt M5X 22 Z
16 Collar 1 47 Set Plate 1
17 0-Ring 21X 3 1 48 Hex. Bolt M4X14 2
18 Driver Blade Unit 1 49 Driver Guide 1
19 0-Ring 41.2X 2.65 1 50 Magazine 1
20 Lining Ring 1 51 Pusher Unit 1
21 0-Ring 30X 2.65 1 52 Spring Holder 2
22 Ring 30 1 53 Pusher Spring 2
23 Cylinder 1 54 Nail Guide 1
24 Gasket 1 55 Spring Pin 25X12 3
25 Bumper 1 56 Side Cover 1
26 Body 1 57 Click Lever 1
27 Nozzle 1 58 Spring 1
28A Switch UnitiSingle actuation) 1 50 Hex. Bolt M4 X 30 1
294 Trigger Unit 1 60 Hex. Bolt MiX16 1
2981 Spring 1 B1 Washer 4 2
29A.2 Trigger Plate 1 62 Tail Covar 1
2943 Spring Pin 2.5X16 1 63 Spring Pin 4X12 1
2944 0-Ring 1.8%1.8 1 64 Hex. Bolt MixXe 1
29A.5 Trigger 1 65 Hex. Bolt M5%18 1
29A.6 Pin 1 66 Hex. Bolt MiXe Z
288 Switch Unit{Contact actuation) 1 67 Lock Nut M5 1
798 Trigger Unit 1 B8 Tail Hanger 1
298.1 Trigger Plate 1 69 Hand Grip 1
29B.2 Trigger 1 10 0-Ring 31X1.65 1
30 Hex. Bolt M4 X6 1 I End Cap 1
3 Spring Washer 4 g 72 Air Plug 1

( www.grupo-k.es




